

UNCC Friday HVAC and Electrical Renovations
 BID TABULATION

BID PACKAGE NUMBER: 01B
BID PACKAGE DESCRIPTION: Final Cleaning

Bid Date: 12/19/2024
 Bid Time: 2:00 PM

Estimate Amount: \$ 83,542.00

Bids Received:	Bidder #1	Bidder #2	Bidder #3	Bidder #4	Bidder #5	Bidder #6	Bidder #7	Bidder #8	Bidder #9	Bidder #10
Bidder Name	Bucket Mop and Broom	Boller Logistics	Purified Pros							
Base Bid Amount	\$ 169,485.00	\$ 224,212.00	\$ 123,214.00							
Estimate	\$ 83,542.00	\$ 83,542.00	\$ 83,542.00							
Variance	\$ 85,943.00	\$ 140,670.00	\$ 39,672.00							
Bid Alternates:										
H-1	Alternate No. H-1	\$ 750.00	\$ -							
H-2	Alternate No. H-2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ -							
H-3	Alternate No. H-3	\$ 1,750.00	\$ -							
H-4	Alternate No. H-4	\$ 1,750.00	\$ -							
H-5	Alternate No. H-5	\$ 1,750.00	\$ -							
H-6	Alternate No. H-6	\$ 12,407.00	\$ -							
H-7	Alternate No. H-7	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 725.00							
H-8	Alternate No. H-8	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 1,025.00							
Total Bid with Alternates		\$ 169,485.00	\$ 272,919.00	\$ 124,964.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Bid Inclusion Items:										
Gilbane Request for Proposal	X	X	X							
UNCC/SCO Request for Proposals	X	X	X							
Bid Bond Form	N/A	N/A	N/A							
UNCC/SCO Hub Documentation (Identification Form and Affidavit A)	X	X	No							
Gilbane Economic Inclusion Commitment Forms (Part 1)	X	X	No							

I certify that the above is true and accurate tabulation of the bids opened at 02:00 PM on December 19, 2024

Certification By: _____

UNCC Friday HVAC and Electrical Renovations
 BID TABULATION

BID PACKAGE NUMBER: 10A
BID PACKAGE DESCRIPTION: General Trades

Bid Date: 1/9/2025
 Bid Time: 2:00 PM

Estimate Amount: \$ 466,231.00

Bids Received:	Bidder #1	Bidder #2	Bidder #3	Bidder #4	Bidder #5	Bidder #6	Bidder #7	Bidder #8	Bidder #9	Bidder #10
Bidder Name	WC Construction Co.	International Drywall	Sterling Construction Services							
Base Bid Amount		\$ 500,000.00	\$ 1,299,600.00							
Estimate	\$ 466,231.00	\$ 466,231.00	\$ 466,231.00							
Variance	\$ (466,231.00)	\$ 33,769.00	\$ 833,369.00							

Bid Alternates:

H-1	Alternate No. H-1	\$ -	\$ -							
H-2	Alternate No. H-2	\$ -	\$ -							
H-3	Alternate No. H-3	\$ -	\$ -							
H-4	Alternate No. H-4	\$ -	\$ -							
H-5	Alternate No. H-5	\$ -	\$ -							
H-6	Alternate No. H-6	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 16,100.00							
H-7	Alternate No. H-7	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,500.00							
H-8	Alternate No. H-8	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3,300.00							
Total Bid with Alternates		\$ -	\$ 543,000.00	\$ 1,325,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

Bid Inclusion Items:

Gilbane Request for Proposal		X	X							
UNCC/SCO Request for Proposals		X	X							
Bid Bond Form		No	X							
UNCC/SCO Hub Documentation (Identification Form and Affidavit A)		X	X							
Gilbane Economic Inclusion Commitment Forms (Part 1)		X	X							

I certify that the above is true and accurate tabulation of the bids opened at 02:00 PM on January 9, 2025

Certification By: _____

UNCC Friday HVAC and Electrical Renovations
 BID TABULATION

BID PACKAGE NUMBER: 23A
BID PACKAGE DESCRIPTION: Mechanical

Bid Date: 12/19/2024
 Bid Time: 2:00 PM

Estimate Amount: \$ 3,113,149.00

3

Bids Received:	Bidder #1	Bidder #2	Bidder #3	Bidder #4	Bidder #5	Bidder #6	Bidder #7	Bidder #8	Bidder #9	Bidder #10
Bidder Name	Armstrong Mechanical	Cam-ful Mechanical	E2 Mechanical							
Base Bid Amount	\$ 3,727,867.00	\$ 3,677,700.00	\$ 8,995,000.00							
Estimate	\$ 3,113,149.00	\$ 3,113,149.00	\$ 3,113,149.00							
Variance	\$ 614,718.00	\$ 564,551.00	\$ 5,881,851.00							

Bid Alternates:

H-1	Alternate No. H-1	\$ 792,281.00	\$ 756,800.00	\$ 790,000.00						
H-2	Alternate No. H-2	\$ 743,447.00	\$ 346,000.00	\$ 440,000.00						
H-3	Alternate No. H-3	\$ 1,009,435.00	\$ 615,000.00	\$ 682,000.00						
H-4	Alternate No. H-4	\$ 1,323,104.00	\$ 538,000.00	\$ 685,000.00						
H-5	Alternate No. H-5	\$ 923,896.00	\$ 365,000.00	\$ 536,000.00						
H-6	Alternate No. H-6	\$ 84,557.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 584,190.00						
H-7	Alternate No. H-7	\$ 25,000.00	\$ -	\$ 41,250.00						
H-8	Alternate No. H-8	\$ 25,000.00	\$ -	\$ 28,000.00						
Total Bid with Alternates		\$ 8,654,587.00	\$ 6,363,500.00	\$ 12,781,440.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

Bid Inclusion Items:

Gilbane Request for Proposal	X	X	X							
UNCC/SCO Request for Proposals	X	X	X							
Bid Bond Form	X	X	X							
UNCC/SCO Hub Documentation (Identification Form and Affidavit A)	X	X	X							
Gilbane Economic Inclusion Commitment Forms (Part 1)	X	X	X							

I certify that the above is true and accurate tabulation of the bids opened at 02:00 PM on December 19, 2024

Certification By: _____

UNCC Friday HVAC and Electrical Renovations
 BID TABULATION

BID PACKAGE NUMBER: 23B
BID PACKAGE DESCRIPTION: Mechanical Test and Balance

Bid Date: 1/9/2025
 Bid Time: 2:00 PM

Estimate Amount: \$ 62,855.00

Bids Received:	Bidder #1	Bidder #2	Bidder #3	Bidder #4	Bidder #5	Bidder #6	Bidder #7	Bidder #8	Bidder #9	Bidder #10
Bidder Name	Airflow Experts	Research Air-flo								
Base Bid Amount	\$ 79,830.00	\$ 60,440.00								
Estimate	\$ 62,855.00	\$ 62,855.00								
Variance	\$ 16,975.00	\$ (2,415.00)								

Bid Alternates:

H-1	Alternate No. H-1	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 4,130.00							
H-2	Alternate No. H-2	\$ 25,250.00	\$ 21,845.00							
H-3	Alternate No. H-3	\$ 28,775.00	\$ 22,410.00							
H-4	Alternate No. H-4	\$ -	\$ 12,335.00							
H-5	Alternate No. H-5	\$ -	\$ 11,335.00							
H-6	Alternate No. H-6	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,835.00							
H-7	Alternate No. H-7	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -							
H-8	Alternate No. H-8	\$ 8,370.00	\$ -							
Total Bid with Alternates		\$ 154,625.00	\$ 137,330.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

Bid Inclusion Items:

Gilbane Request for Proposal	X	X								
UNCC/SCO Request for Proposals	X	X								
Bid Bond Form										
UNCC/SCO Hub Documentation (Identification Form and Affidavit A)	X	X								
Gilbane Economic Inclusion Commitment Forms (Part 1)										

I certify that the above is true and accurate tabulation of the bids opened at 02:00 PM on January 9, 2025

Certification By: _____

UNCC Friday HVAC and Electrical Renovations
 BID TABULATION

BID PACKAGE NUMBER: 26A
BID PACKAGE DESCRIPTION: Electrical

Bid Date: 1/9/2025
 Bid Time: 2:00 PM

Estimate Amount: \$ 993,322.00

3

Bids Received:	Bidder #1	Bidder #2	Bidder #3	Bidder #4	Bidder #5	Bidder #6	Bidder #7	Bidder #8	Bidder #9	Bidder #10
Bidder Name	WB Moore	Lake Electric	Fountain Electric							
Base Bid Amount	\$ 2,125,177.00	\$ 863,800.00	\$ 1,164,000.00							
Estimate	\$ 993,322.00	\$ 993,322.00	\$ 993,322.00							
Variance	\$ 1,131,855.00	\$ (129,522.00)	\$ 170,678.00							

Bid Alternates:

H-1	Alternate No. H-1	\$ 21,532.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 15,400.00						
H-2	Alternate No. H-2	\$ 26,266.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 39,000.00						
H-3	Alternate No. H-3	\$ 224,912.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 47,200.00						
H-4	Alternate No. H-4	\$ 209,013.00	\$ 87,700.00	\$ 167,000.00						
H-5	Alternate No. H-5	\$ 79,116.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 76,000.00						
H-6	Alternate No. H-6	\$ 24,881.47	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 14,000.00						
H-7	Alternate No. H-7									
H-8	Alternate No. H-8									
Total Bid with Alternates		\$ 2,710,897.47	\$ 1,019,800.00	\$ 1,522,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

Bid Inclusion Items:

Gilbane Request for Proposal	X	X	X							
UNCC/SCO Request for Proposals	X	X	X							
Bid Bond Form	X	X	X							
UNCC/SCO Hub Documentation (Identification Form and Affidavit A)	X	X	X							
Gilbane Economic Inclusion Commitment Forms (Part 1)	X	X	X							

I certify that the above is true and accurate tabulation of the bids opened at 02:00 PM on January 9, 2025

Certification By: _____